Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your waiter.
We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs, however due to the potential of trace allergens,
we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free dining experiences.

Please note a 0.85% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies
on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday
falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.



HICKORY BAR

Purple rain | Blueberry infused gin, elderflower, lychee, lemon

Light house | House limoncello, prosecco, Peychaud’s bitter

N25 caviar Sgr, griddle cake, lemon cream
Yarra Valley salmon roe, griddle cake, fennel pollen
Herb and citrus marinated olives, Woodcut olive oil
Woodcut smoked and spiced roasted nuts

Tasmanian black garlic bread

Crab cakes, hemp seeds, fried leaves, oyster mayonnaise
Zucchini flowers, curd, buckwheat shells, pecorino, rocket
Iberico Jamon paleta, aged goats’ cheese, turnips

Woodcut selection of cured meats, mustard fruits, pickle

Wood roasted lamb coils, parsley, barrel aged feta, sumac
Moreton bay bug roll, brown butter, brioche, watercress
Hot pastrami roll, celeriac remoulade, pickles, mustard

Wagyu rump cap 200gr, Paris butter, sweet onions, chips

Tasmanian skin on chips

Watercress, spinach, fried garlic, red quinoa, sweet onion
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WINTER SIGNATURE

HICKORY HEART WARMER 23

Mulled Murdoch Hill "Woodcut' Riesling, fig, orange, winter spices

TONY'S MARGARITA 26
Don Julio Reposado, agave, fingerlime, pepperberry

SYDNEY SWIZZLE 26

Green Chartreuse, Pernod Pastis, pineapple, orgeat, lime

PURPLE RAIN 26

Blueberry infused Gin, elderflower, lychee, lemon, whites

FORT DENISON 30

Grey Goose Vodka, Aperol, pineapple, passionfruit, orgeat, lemon

THYME'S UP HONEY 27

Woodcut Bespoke Gin, Malfroy's honey mead, thyme, maple, lemon

WELLERMAN 28

Brix Spiced Rum, Amaro Montenegro, sweet vermouth, spiced orange peel

THE GOOD NEWS 28

Gospel Rye, Antica Formula, Amaro Averna, ginger & clove, soda

MEAT & MALT 45

Wagyu washed Archie Rose Rye Malt, DOM Benedectine, Chazalettes
& Co bianco, truffle, barrel aged bitters

WOODCUT CUBANO 25

Vanilla & Pandan infused Havana 3, Amaretto, Cafe Cubano

BLACK FOREST 24

Hennessy VS Cognac, cherry liqueur, Creme de Cacao, coconut foam



WINTER SIGNATURE NON-ALCOHOLIC

HOUSE OF LYCHEE 15

Lychee, pineapple, lemon, rose

WOODCUT CHINOTTO 15

House made chinotto, tonic, lime, bitters

SHARK ISLAND 15

Strawberry gum, wattleseed, English breakfast tea, lime

ARYA SPRITZ 16

Lyre's Italian Aperitivo, raspberry, chamomile, cherry

NON 75 17

Lyre's Amaretto, cinnamon, yuzu, lemon

NON is a zero alcohol, vegan beverage with bold and complex flavours.

150ML 750ML

NV NON #1 Melbourne, VIC 13 60
Salted Raspberry & Chamomile
NV NON #3 Melbourne, VIC 13 60

Toasted Cinnamon & Yuzu



APERITIFS

Lillet Blanc

Aperol

Campari

Chazalettes & Co "Vermouth de Torino"

Giuseppe Carpano 'Antica Formula'

Toro Albala 'Eléctrico' Fino En Rama

Toro Albala '"Marques de Poley' Oloroso

2019 Akishika 'Pressed Moto'
Yamada Nishiki
Junmai | Yamahai | Muroka | Nama | Moto

2021 Uehara Shuzo 'Soma No Tengu'
Yamada Nishiki

Junmai | Ginjo | Muroka | Nama |
Genshu | Usunigori

Podensac, France
Padova, Italy
Milan, Italy
Torino, Italy

Milan, Italy

Montilla-Moriles,
Spain

Jerez, Spain

Osaka, Japan

Shiga, Japan

SOML
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BEER & CIDER

Draught

Panhead 'Supercharger' American Pale Ale

Peroni Nastro Azzurro pilsner

Asahi 'Super Dry' Lager

Reschs Pilsener

James Squire 'One Fifty Lashes' Pale Ale
Balter "XPA' Extra Pale Ale

Bottled

Kirin Ichiban All-Malt Lager

NV Wildflower 'Honey Hive' Wild Ale 750ml
White Rabbit Brewery Dark Ale

James Boags Premium Light

Voodoo Ranger 'IPA'

Little Creatures 'Pipsqueak' Apple Cider
Heineken 0.0

DIGESTIFS

Averna

Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow
Fernet Branca

Grappa di Barolo

La Fee Parisian Absinthe
Montenegro

Pernod Pastis

Wellington, New
Zealand

Vigevano, Italy

Osaka, Japan

Yatala, QLD
Camperdown, NSW
Currumbin Waters, QLD

Yokohama, Japan
Marrickville, NSW
Geelong, VIC
Launceston, TAS

Fort Collins, Colorado
Geelong, VIC

Amsterdam, Netherlands

Sicily, Italy
Tarragona, France
Tarragona, France
Milan, Italty
Capovilla, Italy
Rhone-Alpes, France
Bologna, Italy

Paris, France
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SPARKLING

NV Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve
Champagne

2021  Usher Tinkler 'La Volpe' prosecco
2018  Ashton Hills Vintage Rosé

WHITE

2021  Brokenwood Semillon

2021  Murdoch Hill 'Woodcut' Riesling
2021  Deviation Road Sauvignon Blanc
2019  Collector 'Summer Swarm' Fiano

2021  Ocean Eight Pinot Gris

2020  Cep by Cep Anjou Chenin Blanc
2021  Stoney Rise Chardonnay

ROSE

2021  Yalumba "Wild Ferment'
Grenache Rosé

2020 Domaine de Triennes Rosé
Cinsault Blend

Reims, France

Hunter Valley, NSW
Picadilly Valley, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Hilltops, NSW

Mornington
Peninsula, VIC

Loire Valley, France

Tamar Valley, TAS

Barossa Valley, SA

Provence, France

125ML

35

17
21

150ML

17
20
17
17
19

23
21

150ML

15

17



RED

2021  Dalrymple Pinot Noir

2018  Schloss Gobelsburg Zweigelt
Niederosterreich

2017  Villa Antinori 'Chianti Classico
Riserva' Sangiovese blend

2007  Dehesa La Granja Tempranillo
Blend

NV Domaine de Marcoux 'Raisin de
Loup' Grenache Blend

2015  Yangarra Estate Shiraz

2020  Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

FORTIFIED
Grant Burge 40 YO
Penfolds 'Grandfather' Rare
Tawny 20 YO
Chambers Rosewood
"Woodcut Tawny'
Warre’s Otima 20 YO Tawny

2017  Quinta do Noval Vintage

1977  Warre's Vintage Port

1994  Toro Albala Pedro Ximenez

Montilla

Pipers River, TAS

Austria

Tuscany, Italy
Castilla y Le6n, Spain
Vin de France

McLaren Vale, SA

Coonawarra, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Multi-Regional, SA

Rutherglen, VIC

Douro Valley, Portugal
Douro Valley, Portugal
Douro Valley, Portugal

Moriles, Spain

150ML

20
19

24

24

21

23
19

6OML
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32

23
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32



CORAVIN WINE SYSTEM

Woodcut offers our guests a premium 'wine by the glass' experience using

the Coravin system. Coravin allows us to pour wine without removing the

cork, retaining the purity and freshness of the wine for each pour, while

sharing the opportunity to explore these remarkable wines by glass
instead of bottle. Please enjoy these wines to enhance your dining

experience at Woodcut.

WHITE

2017  Egon Miiller 'Scharzhorfberger'
Kabinett Riesling

2015 Domaine de Ladoucette 'Baron de
L' Pouilly Fumé Sauvignon Blanc

1989  Marc Brédif 'Collection' Vouvray

Chenin Blanc

2018  William Fevre 'Sea Edition'
Chablis Chardonnay

2014  Aldo Conterno 'Bussiador’
Chardonnay

RED

2014  The Hilt 'Vanguard' Sta. Rita Hills
Pinot Noir

2015  Rocche Costamagna
'Dell'Annunziata' Barolo

1990  Conde Valdemar 'Gran Reserva'
Tempranillo

2007  Chateau Certan de May Pomerol
Merlot Blend

NV Opus One 'Overture' Cabernet
Sauvignon Blend

Mosel, Germany
Loire Valley, France
Loire Valley, France
Burgundy, France

Piedmont, Italy

California, USA
Piedmonte, Italy
Rioja, Spain
Bordeaux, France

Napa, USA

150ML

86

74

110

29

64

150ML

58

40

98

88

160



VODKA

Archie Rose

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Hartshorn 'Sheep Whey'
Suntory Haku Rice Vodka

GIN

Woodcut Bespoke Gin
Manly Spirits Co.
Ester Dry

Ester Strong

Poor Toms

Animus Ambrosian
Beefeater 24

Four Pillars Rare

Four Pillars Shiraz Gin
Hendricks

Ki No Bi

Monkey 47

Plymouth Sloe
Hartshorn 'Sheep Whey'
Suntory Roku

Tanquery No.10

Rosebery, NSW
Provence, France
Picardy, France
Birchs Bay, TAS
Osaka, Japan

Botany, NSW
Brookvale, NSW
Marrickville, NSW
Marrickville, NSW
Marrickville, NSW
Kyneton, Australia
London, England
Healesville, VIC
Healesville, VIC
Ayrshire, Scotland
Kyoto, Japan

Black Forest,
Germany

Plymouth, England
Birchs Bay, TAS
Osaka, Japan
London, England

SOML
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15
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18
17
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AGAVE

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Ocho Reposado
Fortaleza Anejo

La Gritona Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Nuestra Soledad La Compania Ejutla
Mezcal

10

Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
QOaxaca, Mexico

QOaxaca, Mexico

SOML

15
17
19
20
35
20
19
20
22
17
18



WHISK(E)Y

Scotland

Dalwhinnie 15 YO

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue

Oban 14 YO

Caol Ila 12 YO

Lagavulin 16 YO

Laphroiag 10 YO

Talisker 10 YO

Balvenie 12 YO DoubleWood

Balvenie 14 YO Caribbean Rum Cask

Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO

Glenlivet 18 YO

The Macallan 25 YO Sherry Oak
Chivas Regal 18 YO

Australia

Archie Rose Rye Malt
Archie Rose Single Malt
Fleurieu Distillery, Signal to Noise
Staward Nova Single Malt
Lark Cask Strength

Lark 'Crown Exclusive'
Lark Legacy 19 YO

Lark Rare Cask '"Mizunara'
Belgrove 'Peated Rye'
Gospel Solera Rye

11

Highland, Scotland
Highland, Scotland
Highland, Scotland
Highland , Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Island, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland

Rosebery, NSW
Rosebery, NSW
Goolwa, SA
Melbourne, VIC
Coal River, TAS
Coal River, TAS
Coal River, TAS
Coal River TAS
Kempton, TAS

Brunswick, Australia

SOML

18
16
42
24
20
24
20
17
19
24
18
22
24
490
22

22
22
36
18
35
150
340
160
32
18



WHISK(E)Y CONTINUED

Japan
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain

Ichiro’s Malt Double Distilleries Chichibu
x Komagatake 2021

Hakushu 12 YO

Yamazaki 12 YO

World
Canadian Club 12 YO
Jameson

Redbreast 15 YO

American

Gentleman Jack

George Dickel No.12

Maker's Mark

Michter's US 1 Small Batch
Angels Envy Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Michter's US 1 Single Barrel Straight Rye
Woodford Reserve Rye

King's County

Kings County Peated Bourbon

12

Chichibu, Japan
Chichibu, Japan

Mount
Kaikomagatake,

Japan
Osaka, Japan

Ontario, Canada
Dublin, Ireland
Cork, Ireland

Tennessee, USA
Tennessee, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Louisville, USA
Tennessee, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
New York, USA
New York, USA

SOML

28
145

55

53

15
14
34

15
15
14
24
24
16
19
17
27
27



RUM

Bacardi

Havana Club 7 YO
Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva
Pampero Especial

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 YO
Sagatib a Cristina

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Brix Gold

Brix Spiced

Brix White

Plantation Pineapple

Plantation O.ET.D.

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC, CALVADOS

Adrien Camut Privilge 18 YO Calvados
Darroze 12 YO Bas-Armagnac
Delord 25 YO Bas-Armagnac
Delord 1985 Bas-Armagnac
Tesseron Composition

Tesseron Lot 90 Ovation
Tesseron Lot 76 Tradition
Tesseron Lot 53 Perfection
Tesseron Tresor

Hennessy VS Cognac

Hennessy XO Cognac

Remy Martin Louis XIII Cognac

Catano, Puerto Rico

Havana, Cuba

La Miel, Venezuela
Caracas, Venezuela
Zacapa, Guatemala
Sao Paolo, Brazil
Caribbean Islands
Surry Hills, NSW
Surry Hills, NSW
Surry Hills, NSW
Caribbean Islands
Caribbean Islands

Normandy, France
Gascony, France
Gascony, France
Gascony, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Charente, France
Charente, France

Charente, France

Date: 15/06/22
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15
44
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